
JEWELRY made to order and REPAIRED by D. W. Laird, 613 Mont. cor. Merchar P,

66 SAN FRANCISCO DIRECTORY.

Sullivan. Alley, W s

(1021) Dupont bet Jackson
and Pacific

Summer, W s (319) Mont-
gomery bet Pine and Cali-
fornia W to Kearny

Sumner, S s California
Avenue bet Rosecrans and
Prentiss S to Powhattan

Sumner, S s (1159) How-
ard bet Seventh and Eighth

Sutter, junction Market
and Sansom bet Post and
Bush W to Laurel Hill
Cemetery

North. Street. South side.
2 Market and Sansom 1

100 Montgomery 101
106 Trinity

Lick Place 111
200 Kearny 201
204 Clara Lane -

—

300 Dupont 301
400 Stockton 401
500 Powell 501

Delaware Court
600 Mason 601
700 Taylor 701
800 Jones 801
900 Leavenworth 901
1000 Hyde 1001
1100 LarMn 1101
1200 Polk 1201
1300 Van Ness Avenue 1301
1400 Franklin 1401
1500 Gough 1501
1600 Octavia 1601
1700 Laguna 1701
1800 Buchanan 1801
1900 Webster 1901
2000 Fillmore 2001
2100 Steiner 2101
2200 Pierce 2201
2300 Scott 2301
2400 Devisadero 2401
2500 Broderick 2501
2600 Baker 2601
2700 Lyon 2701

(e) Central Avenue (e)

Swan, from Bernal SW to
junction Marengo and Ber-
nal

Sweeney, W s San Bruno
Road 4 miles from City
Hall

Sweet, N s Broadway bet
Taylor and Jones N to
Vallejo

r

Tay, N s (1014) Sacramento
bet Powell and Mason N
to Clay

Taylor, N s Market bet
Mason and Jones N to the
bay

East. Street. West side.
2 Market and Tyler 1

100 Turk
200 Eddy
300 Ellis
400 OFarrell
500 Geary
504 Oak
516 Taylor PI

Adelaide Place
600 Post

Lewis Place
700 Sutter
800 Bush
900 Pine
908 Villa Place
1000 California
1100 Sacramento

Pleasant
1200 Clay
1300 Washington
1400 Jackson
1500 Pacific

Bernard
1600 Broadway

Falcon Place
1700 Vallejo
1800 Green

Lincoln
1900 Dmon
2000 Filbert
2012 Valparaso

101
201
301
401
501

517
601
605
701
801
901

1001
1101
1115
1201
1301
1401
1501
1535
1601

1701
1801

1901
2001

2100 Greenwich
2200 Lombard

Montgomery Av
2300 Chestnut

Water
Houston

2400 Francisco
Vandewater

2500 Bay
2600 North Point
2700 Beach

(e) Jefferson

Taylor Place, E

2101
2201

2301

2401

2501
2601
2701

(e)

(516)

Taylos bet Geary and Post

Tehama, W s (220) First
bet Clementina and How-
ard

Northwest. Street. Southeast.
2 First 1

100 Second 101
200 Third 201
300 Fourth 301
400 Fifth 401

(6) Sixth (6)

(6) Seventh (6)

700 Eighth 701

(6) Ninth (6)

Tehama, S s Montezuma
S to Prospect Place, B. H.

Tehanta Place, E s (223)

First bet Howard and Fol-
som

Telegraph Place, N s

(330) Greenwich bet Kearny
and Dupont

Temple, (now Twenty-
fifth) W s Potrero Avenue
bet Twenty-fourth and
Twenty-sixth

Tennessee, from the bay
bet Kentucky and Minne-
sota S to Tulare

Tenth, (late Thome) S s
Market bet Ninth and
Eleventh SE to Mission
Creek

Southwest. Street. Northeast.
2 Market 1

100 Mission 101
200 Howard 201

Warren Avenue 225
300 Folsom 301

Sheridan
400 Harrison 401
500 Bryant 501

Terrace View, S s Fran-
cisco bet Kearny and Du-
pont

Tevis, S s King bet Third
and Fourth S to Berry

Texas, from the bay bet
Mississippi and Missouri S
to Tulare

Third, S s Market bet
Second and Fourth SE to
the bay

Southwest. Street. Northeast.
2 Market 1

20 Stevenson 19
(!>) Jessie 37
100 Mission 101
118 Minna 117

Sherwood Place 131
138 Everett

Hunt 145
200 Howard 201
224 Tehama 223
236 Noble Place
(b) Clementina 247
300 Folsom 301

Verona Place 337
400 Harrison 401
418 Perry 417
436 Silver 435
500 Bryant 501

South Park 519
South Park Alley 537

600 Brannan 601
700 Townsend 701

King
800 Berry 801

Channel

Thirteenth (late Ellen),
SE s Mission bet Twelfth
and Fourteenth

South. Street. North Side.
2 Mission 1

100 Howard 101
200 Folsom 201

Thirtieth (late Grove), W
s San Jose Road S of
Twenty-ninth

Thompson Avenue or
Place. S s (371) Brannan
bet Second and Third

Thome (now Tenth), S s
Market bet Ninth and Ele-
venth SE to Mission Creek

Tiffany Avenue (now
Valencia), from junction
Valencia and Twenty-sixth
SW to Twenty-ninth

Tilden, W s Noe bet Fif-
teenth and Sixteenth

Tilford, W s Fifth bet
Bryant and Brannan

Tomasa, from California
Avenue SE to California
Avenue, B. H.

Toniguin, W s Larkin bet
Lewis and Jefferson W to
Presidio Reservation

Torrens Court, N s Clay
bet Hyde and Larkin

Touchard Alley, S s Pine
bet Jones and Leavenworth

Townsend, W s First bet
Brannan and King SW to
Eighth

Northwest. Street. Southeast.
2 First 1

Japan
100 Second 101

Stanford
Clarence Place
Hammond

200 Third 201
Ritch
Liberty .

Madden
Haggin
Crook

300 Fourth 301
400 Fifth 401
500 Sixth 501
600 Seventh 601

Eighth

Tracy (now Fourteenth), W
s Harrison bet Thirteenth
and Fifteenth W to Castro

Treat Avenue, S s Twen-
tieth bet Folsom and Har-
rison S to Serpentine Av-
enue

Trinity, N s (106) Sutter
bet Montgomery and Kear-
ny N to Bush

Trinity Court, W s Trin-
ity bet Sutter and Bush

Trnett, W s Mason bet
Clay and Washington

Tulare, from the bay S of
Marin W to Connecticut

Turk, junction Market and
Mason bet Tyler and EddyW to Masonic Avenue

North. Street. South side.

2 Market and Mason 1

14 Margaret Place
100 Taylor 101
200 Jones 201
300 Leavenworth 301
400 Hyde 401

Dodge
500 Larkin 501
600 Polk 601
700 Van Ness Avenue 701
800 Franklin 801

?00 Gough 901
1000 Octavia 1001
1100 Laguna 1101
1200 Buchanan 1201
1300 Webster 1301

1400
1500
1600
1700

1800
1900

2000

M

1401
1501
1601
1701

1801
1901

Fillmore
Steiner
Pierce
Scott
Adams
Devisadero
Broderick
St. Joseph'sAv
Baker 2001
Lyon 2101
Lott 2201
Masonic Avenue (e)

Twelfth (late Brown), SE
s Mission bet Eleventh and
Thirteenth SE to Harrison

Southwest. Street. Northeast.
2 Mission 1

26 Glen Park Avenue
100 Howard 101
200 Folsom 201
(«) Harrison (e)

Twentieth (late Napa),
from the bay bet Butte and
Shasta W to Douglass

North. Street. South side.

2 Massachusetts 1

100 Delaware 101
200 Maryland 201
300 Louisiana 301
400 Georgia 401
500 Michgan 501
600 Illinois 601
700 Kentucky 701
800 Tennessee 801
900 Minnesota 901

1000 Indiana 1001
1100 Iowa 1101
1200 Pennsylvania Av 1201
1300 Mississippi 1301
1400 Texas 1401
1500 Missouri 1501
1600 Connecticut 1601
1700 Arkansas 1701
1800 Wisconsin 1801
1900 Carolina 1901
2000 DeHarro 2001
2100 Rhode Island 2101
2200 Kansas 2201
2300 Vernvont 2301
2400 Nebraska
2500 Utah 2501
2600 Potrero Avenue 2601
2700 Jersey 2701
2800 Hampshire 2801
2900 York 2901
3000 Florida 3001
3100 Columbia 3101
3200 Harrison 3201

Treat Avenue
3300 Folsom 3301

Shotwell
3400 Howard 3401

Capp
3500 Mission

Jessie
Stevenson

3600 Valencia 3601
3700 Guerrero 3701
3800 Dolores 3801
3900 Church 3901
4000 Sanchez 4001
4100 Noe 4101
4200 Castro 4201

4300 Diamond 4301

Douglass

Twenty-eighth (late

Vale), W s Guerrero bet
Twenty-seventh and Twen
ty-ninth

Twenty-fifth (late Tern- -

pie), W s Potrero Avenue
bet Twenty - fourth and
Twenty-sixth W to Doug-
lass

Twenty-first (late Alta)
W s Potrero Avenue be!

Twentieth and Twenty-sec-
ondW to Douriass

North. Street. South side
2 Potrero Avenue

Jersey
Hampshire 20!

Bryant Avenue
York 30:

Florida —
Alabama
Columbia 50

100
200

300
400

500
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